
Student Booking Session Result (Week 07) 2024 Autumn

More than one Timeslot may be assigned. Please check carefully.
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 日期

Time
 時間

Venue
地點

Successful Group of Application
 成功申請組別

No. of
Timeslot
Assigned*組長資料*Bed

14 Oct Mon 14:00-15:00

14 Oct Mon 15:00-16:00

14 Oct Mon 16:00-17:00

17 Oct Thu 10:00-11:00

17 Oct Thu 11:00-12:00

17 Oct Thu 12:00-13:00

17 Oct Thu 13:00-14:00
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WONG [黃小姐四位] sXXX9311

CHEN [Team7] sXXX7091

LAM [MU EN T2] sXXX7642

TSOI [T1] sXXX8168

NG [聰明過聽明豆之未來EN] sXXX4041

YING [T07] sXXX9067

FONG [求pass!!!!!] sXXX0700

WONG [Chiikawa] sXXX1429

YING [T07] sXXX9067

LAW [大雄] sXXX1040

SZE [ABC] sXXX3405

YUEN [LFG] sXXX3244

WONG [波記！] sXXX6272

LEUNG [坐定粒六] sXXX0471

CHEUNG [Bubble tea] sXXX5617

LEUNG [得閒就book lab] sXXX8317

YIP [外賣group^^] sXXX2180

CHAN [不想考試] sXXX6965

KAM [103殺手] sXXX7663

WONG [粟米六粒飯] sXXX7509

CHEUNG [前世做錯事] sXXX7900

MAN [醫溝泥] sXXX8787

NG [病人有腦癱] sXXX0913

LEUNG [雞蛋兩隻糖呢就兩茶匙] sXXX9815

LAM [Yoman螺損奸磚衣溝泥] sXXX4691

LAI [T02] sXXX7593

sXXX8304

YEUNG [飯友lab友] sXXX7404

YEUNG [基因重組] sXXX4026

SHIA [Hamburger] sXXX7910

SHIA [Hamburger] sXXX7910

LEE [始得西山宴遊記] sXXX8488

WONG [Pass!!!] sXXX7645

CHU [抽中我啦求下你] sXXX8436

IP [The CLIQUE] sXXX8107

CHU [Psychopaths] sXXX8121

YAU [諗唔到了 是但啦] sXXX3751

YIM [六人小組] sXXX4528

KAM [石神千空] sXXX7575

CHUNG [溫柔姑娘team] sXXX7206

CHEUNG [錦鯉咪係7個小矮人錦鯉
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17 Oct Thu 14:00-15:00

17 Oct Thu 15:00-16:00

17 Oct Thu 16:00-17:00

18 Oct Fri 10:00-11:00

18 Oct Fri 11:00-12:00

18 Oct Fri 12:00-13:00

18 Oct Fri 13:00-14:00
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F0515

F0718
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LEUNG [美女成群] sXXX8169

CHENG [鄭中基歌迷會] sXXX4306

WONG [粟米六粒飯] sXXX7509

LAM [Yoman螺損奸磚衣溝泥] sXXX4691

LIU [Alexandrite] sXXX8130

LAW [過3爆4其實唔難] sXXX8143

LAW [過3爆4其實唔難] sXXX8143

NG [希望抽到] sXXX7494

PANG [整頓病房] sXXX8532

KWOK [好L煩] sXXX3786

LIU [Alexandrite] sXXX8130

NG [區瑞玲x6] sXXX5867

LO [我唔g] sXXX5849

WONG [Group jimmy] sXXX7856

TSE [03 常滿分] sXXX6248

HO [條頸靚] sXXX7205

LAI [All pass2] sXXX9912

MAN [醫溝泥] sXXX8787

LEUNG [雞蛋兩隻糖呢就兩茶匙] sXXX9815

NG [病人有腦癱] sXXX0913

KWONG [ngommedieppl] sXXX7071

CHENG [123456] sXXX8506

LAM [SBS T05 Gp1] sXXX8422

HONG [錦鯉] sXXX7672

CHEUNG [Nursing] sXXX7284

NG [今天只有殘留的軀殼] sXXX1010

WONG [旺角急步] sXXX8432

LEE [何太守護者] sXXX0547

LEE [我愛秀智] sXXX8314

KWONG [ngommedieppl] sXXX7071

FONG [SMD] sXXX8461

WONG [旺角急步] sXXX8432

LAM [SBS T05 Gp1] sXXX8422

NG [今天只有殘留的軀殼] sXXX1010

LEE [何太守護者] sXXX0547

sXXX8304

KU [NG Tube] sXXX4468

CHEUNG [執床小grp] sXXX7233

YEUNG [飯友lab友] sXXX7404

CHENG [123456] sXXX8506

CHU [Psychopaths] sXXX8121

HONG [錦鯉] sXXX7672

CHEUNG [錦鯉咪係7個小矮人錦鯉
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More than one Timeslot may be assigned. Please check carefully.

Wk
 週

Date
 日期

Time
 時間

Venue
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 成功申請組別

No. of
Timeslot
Assigned*組長資料*Bed

18 Oct Fri 14:00-15:00

18 Oct Fri 14:00-15:00

18 Oct Fri 15:00-16:00

18 Oct Fri 15:00-16:00

18 Oct Fri 16:00-17:00

18 Oct Fri 16:00-17:00

F0718

F0719

F0718

F0719

F0718

F0719

1
2
3
4
5
6
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
2
3
4
5
6

SO [Jerry] sXXX9032

KONG [\*O*/] sXXX8707

LEUNG [坐定粒六] sXXX0471

CHENG [how are you?] sXXX5511

HO [Happy Group] sXXX3172

LEE [宇宙無敵美少女/少男] sXXX3900

KU [NG Tube] sXXX4468

CHAN [不想考試] sXXX6965

LAM [MU EN T2] sXXX7642

FONG [求pass!!!!!] sXXX0700

LEUNG [防UV] sXXX8184

CHEUNG [Nursing] sXXX7284

HO [重女冇仔] sXXX6235

LEE [宇宙無敵美少女/少男] sXXX3900

KONG [\*O*/] sXXX8707

HO [Happy Group] sXXX3172

CHENG [how are you?] sXXX5511

FONG [SMD] sXXX8461

LEUNG [得閒就book lab] sXXX8317

CHEUNG [執床小grp] sXXX7233

CHEN [Team7] sXXX7091

YUEN [LFG] sXXX3244

CHAN [光頭OOOO] sXXX9715

CHEUNG [前世做錯事] sXXX7900

WONG [Nursbuddies] sXXX7946

CHAN [光頭OOOO] sXXX9715

CHAN [哇哈哈] sXXX2970

LIU [下年別再見] sXXX2730

LEUNG [防UV] sXXX8184

YIP [月光寶盒] sXXX4734

HUI [生存中] sXXX6970

WU [T29] sXXX7813
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